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	32nd Annual WFBL Winter Talks
February 22nd, 2026


1. Check Presentations

2025 League Fees: ($70 x 12) = $840
2025 League Expenses: ($150 website) + ($12 engraving) + ($21 ball) = $183
2025 Prize Money: $840 - $183 = $657

	3rd Runner Up
	Spivey’s Corner Knockouts (Daniel Warren)
	$70
	
	

	2nd Runner Up
	Ellicott City Black Sox (Chip Kiel)
	$107
	
	

	1st Runner Up
	Raleigh Middle Fingers (Thomas Lipps)
	$183
	
	

	League Champion
	Power Rangers (Adam Brake)
	$297
	
	



2. Trophy Presentation
3. Draft Location & Date
4. Important Dates

	Player Price Guide Released
	Friday, March 6, 2026

	Protected Lists Due
	Wednesday, March 11, 2026

	Schedule Released
	Friday, March 20, 2026

	33rd Annual WFBL Draft
	Sunday, March 15, 2026

	MLB Opening Day
	Wednesday, March 25, 2026

	Initial Roster Transaction Requests Due
	Friday, April 10, 2026 (email in by 10pm)

	Minor League Draft
	Sunday, April 19, 2026 (online at 8pm)

	Expanded Rosters
	Monday, August 17, 2026

	Trade/Transaction Deadline
	Monday, August 24, 2026

	Playoffs Begin
	Monday, September 7, 2026



5. League Software
6. Draft
7. Minor League Draft
8. Open Forum
9. Constitution Review
10. Rules Committee Nominations and Elections
11. Draft Lottery
12. Division Alignment
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